SPANISH MADE FUN 11-1

Act 1: QUiZlEt LinK: https://quizlet.com/941182237/spanish-numbers-
and-time-phrases-flash-cards/?i=56nb7s&x=1jqgt

Go to quizlet and practice the numbers and vocabulary. There are 50 words! Break
the large list into smaller chunks and work with each chunk until you can do all of
them correctly in 30 seconds!

Chunk 1-10

Chunk 11-20

Chunk 21-30

Chunk 31-40

Chunk 41-50

It might be a good idea to go to options and randomize the list after you have
practiced these chunks!

Act. 2-MATH

Directions: Tell in English what the following numbers are!

Quinientos setenta y cuatro =

Trescientos noventa y dos =

Novecientos ochenta y dos =

Mil doscientos y catorce =

Tres mil ochocientos veintisiete =

Diez mil trescientos sesenta y seis=

Dos mil cien =

Ciento cuarenta y nueve =
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. Mil cuatrocientos noventa y dos =

10. Mil seiscientos y nueve =

11. Tres millones cuatrocientos mil seiscientos cincuenta y uno =
12.Nueve millones setecientos setenta y siete =

13. Veintidés millones cuarenta y dos mil, ciento noventa y nueve =
14.Quinientos quince =
15.Mil y uno =
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TRANSLATE

Directions: Write or say the following numbers in Spanish!

142
567
709
985
1.452
98,6
1.428.965
6.751.837
. 3,14
10.94,5 FM
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